
Truman, Isham & Hooker. 421-427 latarhet Street. Sole Xt
Dederick'B Perpetual Hay I

rents fsor
'resses.

STA 1102 STE

W. W. Montague & Co.

PUIKEPS,
Suction and Force.

FOR HAKD, WIND-MIliI. AND PO^V£B.
ALL SIZES.

809, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MAEKET STREET

State Business Agency, Joseph F. Schottler

proprietor, real estate and collection agents, and
house brokers, 223 Kearny

State Commissioner of Immigration, John
E. Shephard,^ office 506 Battery

State Educational Journal, 213 Sansome
State Harbor Commissioners Board of, 10

California
State Insurance Commissioner, J. C. L.

Wadsworth, 401 California
State Investment and Insurance Co. The,

A. J. Bryant president, Richard Ivers vice-presi-

dent, Charles H. Gushing secretary, 218-220 San-
some

State Mineralogist, Henry G. Hanks, office

Pioneers Building, W s Fourth, bet Market and
Mission

State Mining Bureau, Henry G. Hanks State

Mining Mineralogist, Pioneer Building, W s

Fourth, bet Market and Mission
State Steamship Co. (New York and Glasgow) Q.

Onesti & Co. agents, 513 Montgomery
Stateler John W. (Runnels & Stateler) r. 35 Taylor
States James, carpenter, r. 533 Sacramento
Statham William M., mnfr pianos, 765 Mission, r. 603

Chestnut
Stathopolis E. (Anagnostopulos & Stathopolis) r. 657

Howard
Statistician (annual) L. P. McCarty publisher,

office 713 California
Staub Henry, r. 214 Powell
Staul) Henry, proprietor Sutter Street Drug Store,

SW cor Sutter and Larkin, r. 1013 Polk
Staud Augusta, widow, r, 717 Nineteenth
Staud Frank, r. 107 Ellis

Staud John N., plumber, r. 717 Nineteenth
Staud William, laborer, r. 519 Sacramento
B^" Staud. See Stout
Staude Frederick, bookkeeper Wichman & Lutgen, r.

116 Trenton
Staude Henry, machinist Petersen & Weismann, r.

116 Trenton
Staude John, groceries and liquors, 815 Pacific, r. 116

Trenton
Stauf Werner, grain broker, 415 California, r. 828

Sutter
Stauffer Diedrich, laborer A. Finke's Widow, 809

Montgomery
Stauflfer M. Mrs. (Karm & Stauffer) r. 1611 Clay
Stauffer Rudolph F., butcher, r. 17 Mariposa
Stauffer Rudolph J., butcher, r. 17 Mariposa
Stauffer T., r. 1057 Mission
Stanle F. H., gauger U. S. Internal Revenue, r. 17

Monroe
Staviss Raphael S., tanner, r. 321 Twenty-seventh
Stayart John J., cabinetmaker F. S. Chadbourne &

Co., r. 1708}^ Stevenson
Stayton Robert, teamster, r. 430 Seventh
Stead George, r. 318 Chestnut
Stead George, watchmaker and jeweler, 316 M Third
Steagemaun Emil, r. 231 Second
Stealey George W., bookkeeper, r. 1411 Powell
Stealey John, r. 1412 Folsom
Stealey Thomas, real estate, r. 1412 Folsom
Stealey Thomas S., harnessmaker, r. 1412 Folsom
Steam Men's Furnishing Goods Factory,

O. Greenebaum and E. Deutsch managers, 1049 >4

Market
Steamshlpmen's Protective Association, B. B. Carter

president, M. Saylea acting secretary, 513 3^ East
Stearns A. B., laundryman U. S. Laundry
Stearns Charles H., driver Jersey Farm Dairy, r. 350

Tehama
Stearns F. (Stearns, Worden & Co.) r. Detroit, Mich.
Stearns George H., superintendent Jersey Farm

Dairy Milk Depot, r. 835 Howard
StearnaH. M., teacher Heald's Business College, r.

Oakland

STEARNS MANUFACTURINB CO,
(of Erie, Penn. ) J. D. Eby manager,
manufacturers heavy sa>v-mill ma-
chinery, engines, boilers, oils, belt-
ings, etc.. Pacific branch 29-Sl Spear

Stearns M. L., confectionery, 1006 Market, r. 105

Mason
Stearns Victor J., real estate, r. 1821 Mason
Stearns William H., r. 1110 Jackson
Stearns, "Worden & Co. (C. E. Worden and F,

Stearns & Co., Detroit, Mich.) manufacturing
pharmacists, 326 Townsend

Stebbins Albert, spioemiller, r. 956!^ Howard
Stebbins Annie S. Miss, r. 107 Powell
Stebbins Elizabeth, widow, r. 1906 Stockton
Stebbins Horatio Rev., pastor First Unitarian Church,

r. 1609 Larkin
Stebbins Jennie E., teacher, r. 1906 Stockton
Stebbins Joseph, r. 405 Geary
Stebbins Minnie G., teacher Powell Street Primary

School, r. 1906 Stockton
Stebbins Susan, widow, r. 178 Stevenson
Stebbins William, r. 529 Shotwell
Steber Joseph C. (Clerc & Steber) r. 221 Main
Stecher Edward, clerk William H. McLaughlin &

Co., r. NW cor Twenty-sixth and Mission
Stecher Frederick, carpenter, r. 317 Minna
Stecher Philip, carpenter, r. 317 Minna
Steckenreiter Philip (Emil Schuck h Co.) r. 220 Har-

rison
Stecker Edward, r. 317 Minna
Stecker Eugene A., carpenter, r. 449 Twentieth
Stecker Nathan W., carpenter, r. 449 Twentieth
Steckle Edward, cabinetmaker, r. 427 Fourth
Steckler Albert H., canvasser J. P. Lightbody & Co.,

r. 565 Stevenson
Steckler Dora, widow, r. 1522 Webster
Stedler John, milker William Hall, r. Ocean House

Road
Stedman Charles, speculator, r. 111}^ Minna
Stedman Henry S., salesman Zeno Mauvais, r. 1722

Geary
Stedman Hermann F., cooper, r. W s Kansas, bet Co-

lusa and Marin
Stedman John, seaman, r. 54 Sacramento
Stedman John C, clerk, r. 907 ^ Dolores
Stedman Lewis F., cigarmaker A. Simon & Co., r.

New 4tlantic Hotel
Stedman Thomas, seaman, r. 117 Drumm
Stedman Walter, laborer, r. 603 Francisco
Stedman William, r. 155 Octavia
Steece Charles, gripman, r. 912 Lyon
Steedman David, cooper Lachman & Jacobi, r. 401

Brannan
Steedman Hannah Mrs., widow, r. 491 Brannan
Steedman Peter, millwright and cabinetmaker A. J.

McNicoU & Co., r. Berkeley
Steck Paul, draftsman Fulton Iron Works, r. Oak-

land
Steel Christopher, butler, 419 Ellis
Steel George, marine clerk New Zealand Fire and Ma-

rine Ins. Co., 312 California
Steel George W., barber A. J. Stein, r. 250 Sutter
Steel Harry, seaman, r. 12 Jackson
Steel Henry, r. 1025 York, rear
Steel Joseph, foreman John Bamber, r. 120 McAl-

lister

Steel William, assistant manager London and
San Francisco Bank (limited) NW cor California
and.Leidesdorff, r. Oakland

Steele Adam, teamster William Kerr, r. 903 Battery
Steele Charles, second mate sehr Reporter
Steele Charles H., physician and surgeon and

professor therapeutics Cooper Medical College,
office and r. 2322 Mission. Office hours 4 to 6 P.M.

Steele Edward L. G. (E. L. G. Steele & Co.) r. Oak-
land

FRATINGER & CO.

READY-MADE SUITS
FOE

LADIES, MISSES AND CHILDHEN.
105 KEARNY STREET.

I,S.VANWMLE&CO.
413-415 Iron, Steel, Heavy Hardware and
MARKET ST. all kinds of BLACKSMITHS' MATERIALS.


